value USD  

Number of 

winners 

Prize 

Tier 4 250 40,000 220 330 100,000 70 See the 
website 
for specific 
prizes: 
https://tit
anfx.com/
promotion

Tier 3 1,000 150,000 860 1,300 500,000 20 

Tier 2 2,500 380,000 2,150 3,250 1,500,000 10 

1.3.​ Two hundred and one (201) winners will be randomly chosen from all 

eligible participants at the end of the Promotion Period and will be 

announced on the Titan FX website no later than 23rd January 2025. 

1.4.​ Prize draws are carried out in the following order: 

1.4.1.​ Tier 1 Draw: